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Holden Wealth Management
Capital Realty

Jackson Creek Dental
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Black Lumber

Express Employment

Lloyd Law

Artisan Masonry

Time & Tide

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Bell Heating & Cooling
Holden Wealth Management
Jackson Creek Dental

Black Lumber

Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Capital Realty

Time & Tide

Lloyd Law

Express Employment

Black Lumber

Artisan Masonry

Bell Heating & Cooling
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Capital Realty

Lloyd Law

Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Holden Wealth Management
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Time & Tide

Express Employment

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Capital Realty

Holden Wealth Management
Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Express Employment

Black Lumber

Jackson Creek Dental

Artisan Masonry

Bell Heating & Cooling

Time & Tide

Lloyd Law

Weather Hotline 812-349-3610 ext. 2

Home

Express Employment

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Artisan Masonry

Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Capital Realty

Bell Heating & Cooling
Jackson Creek Dental

Time & Tide

Black Lumber

Holden Wealth Management
Lloyd Law

Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Time & Tide

Express Employment

Artisan Masonry

Bell Heating & Cooling

Black Lumber

Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Holden Wealth Management
Jackson Creek Dental

Time & Tide

Express Employment

Artisan Masonry

Jackson Creek Dental

Bell Heating & Cooling

Black Lumber

Capital Realty

Lloyd Law

Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Lloyd Law

Jackson Creek Dental

Time & Tide

Black Lumber

Bell Heating & Cooling
Artisan Masonry

Holden Wealth Management
Capital Realty

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Express Employment
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal

www.bjlba.org
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June 4
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June 11
June 11
June 11
June 11
June 11
June 11

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:00
6:00
5:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45
5:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45
5:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45
5:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45
5:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45

EER UL I NS R AU R N s B \S T SN SR UV I O R SN U i LU S T (N R S PNl \S I SN US I O I SN U R N R S O R N R

Capital Realty

Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Bell Heating & Cooling

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Jackson Creek Dental

Express Employment

Artisan Masonry

Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Holden Wealth Management
Bell Heating & Cooling

Black Lumber

Express Employment

Holden Wealth Management
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Bell Heating & Cooling

Time and Tide

Artisan Masonry

Jackson Creek Dental

Lloyd Law

Black Lumber

Capital Realty

Jackson Creek Dental

Artisan Masonry

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Express Employment

Holden Wealth Management
Artisan Masonry

Time & Tide

Capital Realty

Lloyd Law

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Jackson Creek Dental

Lloyd Law

Time & Tide

Bell Heating & Cooling
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Black Lumber

Bloomington Lions Club-Royal

Artisan Masonry

Holden Wealth Management
Lloyd Law

Jackson Creek Dental

Black Lumber

Time & Tide

Bell Heating & Cooling

Capital Realty

Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Lloyd Law

Time & Tide

Lloyd Law

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Capital Realty

Artisan Masonry

Jackson Creek Dental
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Express Employment

Holden Wealth Management
Capital Realty

Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Black Lumber

Lloyd Law

Time & Tide

Bell Heating & Cooling
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
Bell Heating & Cooling
Holden Wealth Management
Black Lumber

Express Employment
Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
Jackson Creek Dental

Artisan Masonry

Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
Express Employment

Capital Realty

Holden Wealth Management
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