Minor Division 2019

Date	Day	Time	Field	Visitor	Home
April 23	Tuesday	6:45	1	Holden Wealth Management	Express Employment
April 23	Tuesday	6:45	2	Capital Realty	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
April 23	Tuesday	6:45	3	Jackson Creek Dental	Artisan Masonry
April 23	Tuesday	6:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
April 25	Thursday	6:45	1	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Capital Realty
April 25	Thursday	6:45	2	Black Lumber	Bell Heating & Cooling
April 25	Thursday	6:45	3	Express Employment	Jackson Creek Dental
April 25	Thursday	6:45	4	Lloyd Law	Time & Tide
April 26	Friday	7:30	1	Artisan Masonry	Black Lumber
April 26	Friday	7:30	2	Time & Tide	Holden Wealth Management
April 26	Friday	7:30	3	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Lloyd Law
April 26	Friday	7:30	4	Bell Heating & Cooling	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
April 30	Tuesday	6:45	1	Holden Wealth Management	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
April 30	Tuesday	6:45	2	Jackson Creek Dental	Time & Tide
April 30	Tuesday	6:45	3	Black Lumber	Express Employment
April 30	Tuesday	6:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Artisan Masonry
May 2	Thursday	6:45	1	Capital Realty	Bell Heating & Cooling
May 2	Thursday	6:45	2	Time & Tide	Black Lumber
May 2	Thursday	6:45	3	Lloyd Law	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
May 2	Thursday	6:45	4	Express Employment	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
May 7	Tuesday	6:45	1	Black Lumber	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
May 7	Tuesday	6:45	2	Artisan Masonry	Holden Wealth Management
May 7	Tuesday	6:45	3	Bell Heating & Cooling	Jackson Creek Dental
May 7	Tuesday	6:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Time & Tide
May 9	Thursday	6:45	1	Capital Realty	Express Employment
May 9	Thursday	6:45	2	Lloyd Law	Artisan Masonry
May 9	Thursday	6:45	3	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Jackson Creek Dental
May 9	Thursday	6:45	4	Holden Wealth Management	Bell Heating & Cooling
May 10	Friday	7:30	1	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Black Lumber
May 10	Friday	7:30	2	Time & Tide	Capital Realty
May 10	Friday	7:30	3	Express Employment	Lloyd Law
May 10	Friday	7:30	4	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
May 14	Tuesday	6:45	1	Capital Realty	Lloyd Law
May 14	Tuesday	6:45	2	Holden Wealth Management	Jackson Creek Dental
May 14	Tuesday	6:45	3	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Time & Tide
May 14	Tuesday	6:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Black Lumber
May 16	Thursday	6:45	1	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Bell Heating & Cooling
May 16	Thursday	6:45	2	Express Employment	Artisan Masonry
May 16	Thursday	6:45	3	Black Lumber	Holden Wealth Management
May 16	Thursday	6:45	4	Jackson Creek Dental	Capital Realty
May 17	Friday	7:30	1	Artisan Masonry	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
May 17	Friday	7:30	2	Bell Heating & Cooling	Express Employment
May 17	Friday	7:30	3	Time & Tide	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
May 17	Friday	7:30	4	Lloyd Law	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal

May 21	Tuesday	6:45	1	Capital Realty	Artisan Masonry
May 21	Tuesday	6:45	2	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Holden Wealth Management
May 21	Tuesday	6:45	3	Bell Heating & Cooling	Lloyd Law
May 21	Tuesday	6:45	4	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Jackson Creek Dental
May 23	Thursday	6:45	1	Jackson Creek Dental	Black Lumber
May 23	Thursday	6:45	2	Express Employment	Time & Tide
May 23	Thursday	6:45	3	Artisan Masonry	Bell Heating & Cooling
May 23	Thursday	6:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Capital Realty
May 24	Friday	6:00	2	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
May 24	Friday	6:00	3	Holden Wealth Management	Lloyd Law
May 28	Tuesday	5:30	1	Bell Heating & Cooling	Time & Tide
May 28	Tuesday	5:30	4	Black Lumber	Lloyd Law
May 28	Tuesday	7:30	2	Express Employment	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
May 28	Tuesday	7:30	3	Holden Wealth Management	Capital Realty
May 28	Tuesday	7:45	1	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Artisan Masonry
May 28	Tuesday	7:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Jackson Creek Dental
May 30	Thursday	5:30	1	Bell Heating & Cooling	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
May 30	Thursday	5:30	4	Time and Tide	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
May 30	Thursday	7:30	2	Artisan Masonry	Express Employment
May 30	Thursday	7:30	3	Jackson Creek Dental	Holden Wealth Management
May 30	Thursday	7:45	1	Lloyd Law	Capital Realty
May 30	Thursday	7:45	4	Black Lumber	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
June 4	Tuesday	5:30	3	Capital Realty	Black Lumber
June 4	Tuesday	5:30	4	Jackson Creek Dental	Lloyd Law
June 4	Tuesday	7:30	1	Artisan Masonry	Time & Tide
June 4	Tuesday	7:30	2	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Bell Heating & Cooling
June 4	Tuesday	7:45	3	Express Employment	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
June 4	Tuesday	7:45	4	Holden Wealth Management	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
June 6	Thursday	5:30	1	Artisan Masonry	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold
June 6	Thursday	5:30	4	Time & Tide	Bell Heating & Cooling
June 6	Thursday	7:30	2	Capital Realty	Holden Wealth Management
June 6	Thursday	7:30	3	Lloyd Law	Black Lumber
June 6	Thursday	7:45	1	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr	Express Employment
June 6	Thursday	7:45	4	Jackson Creek Dental	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal
June 11	Tuesday	5:30	3	Lloyd Law	Jackson Creek Dental
June 11	Tuesday	5:30	4	Time & Tide	Artisan Masonry
June 11	Tuesday	7:30	1	Bell Heating & Cooling	Sports & Entertainment Res Ctr
June 11	Tuesday	7:30	2	Bloomington Lions Club-Gold	Express Employment
June 11	Tuesday	7:45	3	Black Lumber	Capital Realty
June 11	Tuesday	7:45	4	Bloomington Lions Club-Royal	Holden Wealth Management